PORT .~ VERD

Getrinkekarte
Cafe/ Tee

Café
Americano

Café con leche
Cappuccino
Cortado
Espresso

Latte Macchiato
Tee

Kakao

Carajillo
Vanilla cold Café

Softdrinks

Sprite 0,21

Coca Cola/Coca Cola (Light) 0,21
Cola Zero 0,21

Fanta Orange/Limén 0,21

Spezi 0,41

Ginger Ale/ Bitter Kas 0,21
Eistee 0,21

2,80
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3,50
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2,80
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4,80
4,50

2,90
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3,50



PORT .~ ~ VERD

Wasser

Mineralwasser Natural
Mineralwasser Sprudel

Safte

Ananassaft 0,21

Pfirsichsaft 0,21

Mangosaft 0,21

Tomatensaft 0,21

Apfelsaft 0,21

Apfelschorle 0,21

Frisch gepresster Orangensaft 0,21

Tonic Water

Schweppes
Nordic
Fentimans

Bier

Cruzcampo

Cruzcampo alkoholfrei 0,31

Radler 0,31

Paulaner Hefeweizen 0,51

Paulaner Hefeweizen alkoholfrei 0,51

0,331 2,90/ 1l
0,3312,90/ 1l

0,313,00/ 0,5l
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